Relatério Geral - 1500 METROS - Masculino - TRIATHLON

Coloc. Numero

1 54
2 95
3 66
4 61
5 149

Relatorio emitido em 20/10/2024 as 17:34:23

16° CIRCUITO NETUNO DE TRAVESSIAS - 42 ETAPA

Nome
FABIO NUNES GUIMARAES
MARCELO LIMA SOUZA

GERSON ARTHUZO DOS SANTOS
FONSECA PAULO EDUARDO

VALTER BISPO

YPS EVENTOS

49
42

47
50
57

WWW.YPSEVENTOS.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
M4549
M4044

M4549
M5054
M5559

Cl.LFx. Sx.

C.
TR
TR

TR
TR
TR

Equipe
FNG SPORTS

PREF MUNI
PERUIBE/TRIFOLEGO
ASSES/CLINICA FLUIR

SA

FNG SPORTS
FNG SPORTS
NUNCA MEXA

Tempo
00:22:36
00:23:47

00:25:32
00:28:58
00:38:08

Pagina: 1



